Appendix; Notices - Asus PRIME H610M-A WIFI D4 Manual

```
Table Of Contents
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
```

18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			
29			
30			
31			
32			
33			
34			
35			
36			

Table of Contents







Appendix

Notices

FCC Compliance Information

Responsible Party: Asus Computer International Address: 48720 Kato Rd., Fremont, CA 94538, USA Phone / Fax No: (510)739-3777 / (510)608-4555

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must

accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment

generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications.

However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If

this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be

determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the

interference by one or more of the following measures:

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is

connected.

- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

RF exposure warning

This equipment must be installed and operated in accordance with provided instructions and

the antenna(s) used for this transmitter must be installed to provide a separation distance of

at least 20 cm from all persons and must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with

any other antenna or transmitter. End-users and installers must be provide with antenna

installation instructions and transmitter operating conditions for satisfying RF exposure compliance.

HDMI Trademark Notice

The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.

ASUS PRIME H610M-A WIFI D4
A-1
Table of Contents
Previous Page Next Page

...

Quick Links: Motherboard Overview	

Related Manuals for Asus PRIME H610M-A WIFI D4

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-A Quick Start Manual

(2 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-A WIFI D4 Quick Start Manual

(2 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-A D4 Manual

(34 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-A D4 Quick Start Manual

(2 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-E D4 Manual

(34 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-K D4 Manual

(32 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-D D4 Manual

(32 pages)

Motherboard Asus Pro H610M-CT D4 Manual

(32 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-F D4 Manual

(30 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M2 FPT Manual

(32 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-CS D4 Manual

(30 pages)

Motherboard Asus H610M-IM-A Manual

Industrial motherboard (53 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-D Instruction Manual

(31 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-K ARGB Manual

(31 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-R Manual

(32 pages)

Motherboard Asus PRIME H610M-E Manual

(33 pages)

Related Content for Asus PRIME H610M-A WIFI D4

PRIME X299-A Series Appendix

Asus PRIME X299-A Series

A620M-AYW WIFI Appendix

Asus A620M-AYW WIFI

PRIME H610T2-CSM D4 Appendix

Asus PRIME H610T2-CSM D4

ROG RAMPAGE V EDITION 10 Appendix

Asus ROG RAMPAGE V EDITION 10

Q170A-IM-A Appendix

Asus Q170A-IM-A

Z13PE-D16 Appendix

Asus Z13PE-D16

WS X299 SAGE Appendix

Asus WS X299 SAGE

PRIME A520M-R Appendix

Asus PRIME A520M-R